acrecrnent in the form of Exhibit "G," attached hereto ;and made a pad hereof as if fully set out iri 
this paragraph. 

through charges from the residents a s  described in Section 29.0 hereof, Service Company 
hereby agrees  to pay to Owner the sum of Five Hundred Eighty-Five Thousand Five Hundred 
Eighty-Nine Dollars ($585,589). Said s u m  shall be payable in two (2) installments. The  first 
such installment, in the amount of Four Hundred Forty-Eight Thousand Six Hundred Two Dollars 
(S448,602) shall be payable upon the execution and delivery of this Agreement. The  second 
such installment, in the amount of One Hundred Thirty-Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty- 
Seven  Dollars ($139,987), shall be payable upon the date ninety (90) days after the delivery to 
the residents of the Pass-Through Notice. 

31.0 From and after the connection of the Properry to the facilities of Service 
Company, Service Company shall bill each resident individually for the wastewater service